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Letnja liga Beograda 2017
Beograd, 13. - 28.5.2017

Event 12 Women, 200m Freestyle 10 years and older
14.05.2017 - 13:40 Results
Rekord Devojke do 16 godina 2:03.43 SIMONOVIC, Katarina PRO Helsinki (FIN) 16.07.2010
Rekord Devojke do 10 godina 2:26.36 JEFTENIC, Ana SSBE Beograd 23.12.2010
Apsolutni Nacionalni Rekord Zene 1:58.87 SIMONOVIC, Katarina PRO Rome (ITA) 26.06.2016

Limit devojcice 12-13 god. 12 - 13: 2:59.34  /  Limit devojcice 14-17 god. 14 - 17: 2:40.31
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pionirke B 10 god.

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:46.52 312 1:21.12 1:25.40
2. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:50.30 291 1:23.35 1:26.95
3. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Tri Delfina 2:58.70 252 1:25.37 1:33.33
4. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:00.27 246 1:25.82 1:34.45
5. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 PK Usce 3:07.37 219 1:31.09 1:36.28
6. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:11.80 204 1:32.21 1:39.59
7. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:13.18 200 1:32.70 1:40.48
8. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:13.63 198 1:32.15 1:41.48
9. BAJCETIC, Marija 07 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar 3:15.27 193 1:33.64 1:41.63

10. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:16.59 189 1:34.19 1:42.40
11. SRECKOVIC, Emilija 07 PK Obilic 3:22.72 173 1:39.16 1:43.56
12. DJURDJEVIC, Mila 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:26.66 163 1:37.78 1:48.88
13. TOMAS, Marta 07 Vracar 3:27.39 161 1:38.48 1:48.91
14. DJURICIC, Ana 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:28.34 159 1:39.35 1:48.99
15. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:33.58 148 1:43.00 1:50.58
16. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:39.37 136 1:44.78 1:54.59

Pionirke A 11 god.

1. JOVANOVIC LEKIC, Milica 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:31.69 413 1:13.09 1:18.60
2. ILIC, Nora 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:46.02 315 1:19.91 1:26.11
3. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:55.20 268 1:28.27 1:26.93
4. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar 3:11.60 205 1:32.71 1:38.89
5. SIMIC, Emilija 06 VPK i KSP TENT 3:13.78 198 1:34.79 1:38.99
6. BUKATAREVIC, Nada 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:18.00 185 1:31.32 1:46.68
7. POPOVIC, Jelisaveta 06 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar 3:20.93 177 1:34.87 1:46.06
8. POPOVIC, Emilija 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:23.21 171 1:34.12 1:49.09
9. OBRADOVIC, Teodora 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:40.77 134 1:43.35 1:57.42

10. RADIC, Nina 06 Nbg011 3:43.00 130 1:43.39 1:59.61
11. BUDIC, Nadja 06 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar 3:52.68 114 1:51.94 2:00.74

Kadetkinje 12-13 god.

1. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:14.08 598 1:05.95 1:08.13
2. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:14.54 592 1:05.56 1:08.98
3. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:19.92 526 1:07.76 1:12.16
4. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:21.01 514 1:08.44 1:12.57
5. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Tri Delfina 2:25.20 471 1:08.94 1:16.26
6. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:27.51 449 1:11.24 1:16.27
7. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 2:29.98 427 1:11.81 1:18.17
8. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:30.25 425 1:14.30 1:15.95
9. IVKOVIC, Miona 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:30.54 422 1:11.20 1:19.34

10. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:31.29 416 1:11.97 1:19.32
11. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:31.61 413 1:13.67 1:17.94
12. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 2:33.57 398 1:14.08 1:19.49
13. SIMSIC, Divna 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:34.82 388 1:14.12 1:20.70
14. PETROVIC, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:35.99 379 1:16.51 1:19.48
15. PAVIC, Jovana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:36.82 373 1:15.40 1:21.42
16. JEJINA, Simona 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.99 358 1:22.26 1:16.73
17. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:39.69 354 1:16.20 1:23.49
18. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:40.03 351 1:18.31 1:21.72
19. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Nbg011 2:40.34 349 1:19.82 1:20.52
20. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 2:41.56 341 1:18.50 1:23.06
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Letnja liga Beograda 2017
Beograd, 13. - 28.5.2017

Event 12, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Kadetkinje 12-13 god.

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

21. CUZOVIC, Margita Masa 04 Vracar 2:43.44 330 1:17.79 1:25.65
22. NIKOLIC, Nadja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:43.49 330 1:18.15 1:25.34
23. DAKIC, Sofija 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:48.46 301 1:22.47 1:25.99
24. KORENI, Anastasija 04 Sigma 2:48.83 299 1:20.39 1:28.44
25. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:49.51 296 1:19.95 1:29.56
26. BEGOVIC, Anica 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:49.53 295 1:22.31 1:27.22
27. KIS, Tara 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:51.61 285 1:23.26 1:28.35
28. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:51.95 283 1:21.57 1:30.38
29. STEVANOVIC, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:56.33 263 1:25.96 1:30.37
30. STOJANOVIC, Marijana 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:59.74 248 L 1:25.95 1:33.79
31. PUNOS, Iva 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:01.48 241 L 1:25.76 1:35.72
32. VULOVIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:04.07 231 L 1:27.23 1:36.84
33. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:04.37 230 L 1:26.85 1:37.52
34. SIMIC, Bojana 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:05.13 227 L 1:28.34 1:36.79
35. VELEMIR, Milica 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:05.97 224 L 1:29.04 1:36.93
36. SOVLJANSKI, Jovana 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:10.05 210 L 1:32.12 1:37.93
37. KOSTIC, Sara 05 Nbg011 3:22.46 173 L 1:37.24 1:45.22
38. VESELIC, Duska 04 Nbg011 3:25.28 166 L 1:39.60 1:45.68
39. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Nbg011 3:25.55 166 L 1:40.79 1:44.76
40. MILOSEVIC, Milica 04 Nbg011 3:38.31 138 L 1:43.24 1:55.07
41. FALUSI, Elena 04 Nbg011 3:53.94 112 L 1:52.92 2:01.02

DSQ SIMIC, MIlica 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:58.53 1:26.16 1:32.37

Juniorke 14-17 god.

1. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:11.81 629 1:03.80 1:08.01
2. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:14.80 588 1:04.34 1:10.46
3. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:15.34 581 1:06.08 1:09.26
4. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:16.87 562 1:06.35 1:10.52
5. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:16.88 562 1:06.61 1:10.27
6. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:16.95 561 1:05.73 1:11.22
7. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:18.99 537 1:07.36 1:11.63
8. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:20.83 516 1:06.59 1:14.24
9. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:21.23 511 1:07.90 1:13.33

10. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:21.72 506 1:08.79 1:12.93
11. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:21.90 504 1:08.63 1:13.27
12. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:24.24 480 1:10.42 1:13.82
13. DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:26.39 459 1:10.56 1:15.83
14. MACURA, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:27.42 450 1:08.96 1:18.46
15. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:27.71 447 1:11.26 1:16.45
16. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:28.54 440 1:08.92 1:19.62
17. BOSNJAK, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:30.10 426 1:12.53 1:17.57
18. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 2:30.43 423 1:12.07 1:18.36
19. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Nbg011 2:31.10 418 1:11.49 1:19.61
20. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 2:32.07 410 1:12.80 1:19.27
21. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:33.25 400 1:14.74 1:18.51
22. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:34.77 388 1:11.37 1:23.40
23. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:37.27 370 1:16.49 1:20.78
24. SIMSIC, Danica 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.20 364 1:15.47 1:22.73
25. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:39.08 358 1:14.69 1:24.39
26. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Nbg011 2:42.27 337 L 1:18.39 1:23.88
27. RUSANAC, Dunja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:43.16 332 L 1:19.71 1:23.45
28. KOPUNOVIC, Marijana 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:53.17 277 L 1:20.60 1:32.57
29. JOVANOVIC, Tamara 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:53.71 275 L 1:20.59 1:33.12
30. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:04.11 231 L 1:28.75 1:35.36
31. VUJICIC, Mira 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:11.40 205 L 1:34.81 1:36.59
32. CVETANOVSKI, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 3:12.35 202 L 1:28.24 1:44.11
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Letnja liga Beograda 2017
Beograd, 13. - 28.5.2017

Event 12, Women, 200m Freestyle

Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

1. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:11.81 629 1:03.80 1:08.01
2. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:14.08 598 1:05.95 1:08.13
3. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:14.54 592 1:05.56 1:08.98
4. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:14.80 588 1:04.34 1:10.46
5. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:15.34 581 1:06.08 1:09.26
6. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:16.87 562 1:06.35 1:10.52
7. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:16.88 562 1:06.61 1:10.27
8. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:16.95 561 1:05.73 1:11.22
9. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:18.99 537 1:07.36 1:11.63

10. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:19.92 526 1:07.76 1:12.16
11. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:20.83 516 1:06.59 1:14.24
12. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:21.01 514 1:08.44 1:12.57
13. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:21.23 511 1:07.90 1:13.33
14. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:21.72 506 1:08.79 1:12.93
15. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:21.90 504 1:08.63 1:13.27
16. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:22.25 501 1:11.42 1:10.83
17. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:24.24 480 1:10.42 1:13.82
18. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Tri Delfina 2:25.20 471 1:08.94 1:16.26
19. DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:26.39 459 1:10.56 1:15.83
20. MACURA, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:27.42 450 1:08.96 1:18.46
21. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:27.51 449 1:11.24 1:16.27
22. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:27.71 447 1:11.26 1:16.45
23. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:28.54 440 1:08.92 1:19.62
24. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 2:29.98 427 1:11.81 1:18.17
25. STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana 99 Nbg011 2:30.01 427 1:11.20 1:18.81
26. BOSNJAK, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:30.10 426 1:12.53 1:17.57
27. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:30.25 425 1:14.30 1:15.95
28. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 2:30.43 423 1:12.07 1:18.36
29. IVKOVIC, Miona 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:30.54 422 1:11.20 1:19.34
30. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Nbg011 2:31.10 418 1:11.49 1:19.61
31. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:31.29 416 1:11.97 1:19.32
32. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:31.61 413 1:13.67 1:17.94
33. JOVANOVIC LEKIC, Milica 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:31.69 413 1:13.09 1:18.60
34. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 2:32.07 410 1:12.80 1:19.27
35. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:33.25 400 1:14.74 1:18.51
36. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 2:33.57 398 1:14.08 1:19.49
37. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:34.77 388 1:11.37 1:23.40
38. SIMSIC, Divna 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:34.82 388 1:14.12 1:20.70
39. PETROVIC, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:35.99 379 1:16.51 1:19.48
40. PAVIC, Jovana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:36.82 373 1:15.40 1:21.42
41. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:37.27 370 1:16.49 1:20.78
42. SIMSIC, Danica 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.20 364 1:15.47 1:22.73
43. JEJINA, Simona 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.99 358 1:22.26 1:16.73
44. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:39.08 358 1:14.69 1:24.39
45. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:39.69 354 1:16.20 1:23.49
46. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Crvena Zvezda 2:40.03 351 1:18.31 1:21.72
47. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Nbg011 2:40.34 349 1:19.82 1:20.52
48. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Tri Delfina 2:41.56 341 1:18.50 1:23.06
49. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Nbg011 2:42.27 337 L 1:18.39 1:23.88
50. RUSANAC, Dunja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:43.16 332 L 1:19.71 1:23.45
51. CUZOVIC, Margita Masa 04 Vracar 2:43.44 330 1:17.79 1:25.65
52. NIKOLIC, Nadja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:43.49 330 1:18.15 1:25.34
53. ILIC, Nora 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:46.02 315 1:19.91 1:26.11
54. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:46.52 312 1:21.12 1:25.40
55. DAKIC, Sofija 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:48.46 301 1:22.47 1:25.99
56. KORENI, Anastasija 04 Sigma 2:48.83 299 1:20.39 1:28.44
57. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:49.51 296 1:19.95 1:29.56
58. BEGOVIC, Anica 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:49.53 295 1:22.31 1:27.22
59. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:50.30 291 1:23.35 1:26.95
60. KIS, Tara 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:51.61 285 1:23.26 1:28.35
61. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:51.95 283 1:21.57 1:30.38
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Letnja liga Beograda 2017
Beograd, 13. - 28.5.2017

Event 12, Women, 200m Freestyle, Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

62. KOPUNOVIC, Marijana 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:53.17 277 L 1:20.60 1:32.57
63. JOVANOVIC, Tamara 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:53.71 275 L 1:20.59 1:33.12
64. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:55.20 268 1:28.27 1:26.93
65. STEVANOVIC, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:56.33 263 1:25.96 1:30.37
66. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Tri Delfina 2:58.70 252 1:25.37 1:33.33
67. STOJANOVIC, Marijana 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:59.74 248 L 1:25.95 1:33.79
68. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:00.27 246 1:25.82 1:34.45
69. PUNOS, Iva 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:01.48 241 L 1:25.76 1:35.72
70. VULOVIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:04.07 231 L 1:27.23 1:36.84
71. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:04.11 231 L 1:28.75 1:35.36
72. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:04.37 230 L 1:26.85 1:37.52
73. SIMIC, Bojana 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:05.13 227 L 1:28.34 1:36.79
74. VELEMIR, Milica 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:05.97 224 L 1:29.04 1:36.93
75. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 PK Usce 3:07.37 219 1:31.09 1:36.28
76. SOVLJANSKI, Jovana 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:10.05 210 L 1:32.12 1:37.93
77. VUJICIC, Mira 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:11.40 205 L 1:34.81 1:36.59
78. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar 3:11.60 205 1:32.71 1:38.89
79. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:11.80 204 1:32.21 1:39.59
80. CVETANOVSKI, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 3:12.35 202 L 1:28.24 1:44.11
81. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:13.18 200 1:32.70 1:40.48
82. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:13.63 198 1:32.15 1:41.48
83. SIMIC, Emilija 06 VPK i KSP TENT 3:13.78 198 1:34.79 1:38.99
84. BAJCETIC, Marija 07 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar 3:15.27 193 1:33.64 1:41.63
85. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:16.59 189 1:34.19 1:42.40
86. BUKATAREVIC, Nada 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:18.00 185 1:31.32 1:46.68
87. POPOVIC, Jelisaveta 06 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar 3:20.93 177 1:34.87 1:46.06
88. KOSTIC, Sara 05 Nbg011 3:22.46 173 L 1:37.24 1:45.22
89. SRECKOVIC, Emilija 07 PK Obilic 3:22.72 173 1:39.16 1:43.56
90. POPOVIC, Emilija 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:23.21 171 1:34.12 1:49.09
91. VESELIC, Duska 04 Nbg011 3:25.28 166 L 1:39.60 1:45.68
92. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Nbg011 3:25.55 166 L 1:40.79 1:44.76
93. DJURDJEVIC, Mila 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:26.66 163 1:37.78 1:48.88
94. TOMAS, Marta 07 Vracar 3:27.39 161 1:38.48 1:48.91
95. DJURICIC, Ana 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:28.34 159 1:39.35 1:48.99
96. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:33.58 148 1:43.00 1:50.58
97. MILOSEVIC, Milica 04 Nbg011 3:38.31 138 L 1:43.24 1:55.07
98. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:39.37 136 1:44.78 1:54.59
99. OBRADOVIC, Teodora 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:40.77 134 1:43.35 1:57.42

100. RADIC, Nina 06 Nbg011 3:43.00 130 1:43.39 1:59.61
101. BUDIC, Nadja 06 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar 3:52.68 114 1:51.94 2:00.74
102. FALUSI, Elena 04 Nbg011 3:53.94 112 L 1:52.92 2:01.02
DSQ SIMIC, MIlica 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:58.53 1:26.16 1:32.37

EXH GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:30.49 423 1:12.26 1:18.23


